
132 Governors Creek Dr
Orangeburg,, SC 29118



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Upper Level
Garage
FROG

3668
2114
1554
602
314

4 Beds 3 / 2 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/24820

Samantha Crider
Cell Phone: 803.707.5708
myrealtorsamanthacrider@gmail.com

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       


